BOW:168.28

BOW:

BOW:
168.59 EX.

BOW:
168.58 EX.

BOW:
168.56 EX.

BOW:
168.54 EX.

EX. RETAINING WALL
TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW
RETAINING WALL (OPSD 3120.100)

BOW:168.16 EX.

BOW:168.45 EX.

168.57 EX>

EX. RETAINING WALL
TO REMAIN

- JOW:170.54

A A0W:170.04 EX. 4
>G%Tow:169.4r
| BOW: 169.33

X.

EX. WATERMAIN EASEMENT

EX. 169.70

EX. FIRE HYDRANT TO BE REPLACED
OUTLINE OF PROP. PATIO
OUTLINE OF UNDERGROUND P1 LEVEL

EX. 170.28

/é- - CL

T/G:

&

170.76 — MH2

EX. 171.37

84N0 ILIYINOD

T0C:172.14 EX.

r EX. CURB TO REMAIN

TOC:173.44 EX.

N BOC:172.06 EX.

EX.\172.04

X

BOC:173.36 EX.

EX. 172.83

~ TOC:173.90 EX.

//—/j/%

ayno 31 BOGiA73.

173.37

87 EX.7N

-

TOC:174.27 EX.
BOC:174.16 EX.

RETAINING WALL FOR PROP. PATIO

EX. 173.81

. RETAINING WALL TO REMAIN

N
N TOW:174.61 EX.

X FOW: 173.95 EX.

N\
v}

\ EX. RETAINING WALL TO REMAIN

BOC:173.85 EX. |}

TOW:174.72 EX,

BOC: 169.33 EX. BOC:

ZX
1869.47 TOC:169,47

ﬁ&

169.63

TOW: 169.50
TOW:169.67

,' X T/ 2
168.50 21%

168.

16915 é :168.61

FFE: 1

LITOW:168.96
BOW:168:81

>'<< e F168.84

PROP.TRENCH D

| TOW: 168,67
| BOW:168.52

169.64 EX%\
\

TOC:169.79

57

4
- PROP. RETAINING WALL '~

68.76

EX. RETAINING WALL
TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH
CONCRETE TOE WALL(STD. T-601.01-2) \

RAIN

PROP. TOE WALL

PROP. CISTERN ACCESS,
TOW: 169.22
BOW:168.76

8%
168.58 N

N

N‘
v 0]

[ L 77 TR 7

U

T/G:

168.697>

TOW: 169.22
210863 5 168.67Z Bow:168.73\)5
2N L

-\

T/G:
170.58 @ OGS #2

BOC:170.93

TOC:171.08 ¢ \, BOC:171.06
AN\

&

BOC:171.91 EX.\,

e
|| |

I
]

PRIVATE LAN

BOC:172.73 EX.\

{m

4w

TOW:174.83 EX.

174 SR Ve
TOC:174.00 l KEOW A 00

BOC:173.74 EX:
TOC:173.8

TOC:169.76
BOC:169.61 EX.

ddnd J1LININQD

\v4 T
Niaw N e A O e

TOC/169.66
BOC:169.51 EX.

HOC: 169.
T0C:169.

w -;i\i\'

TOC:

172.06
G800 T}

|

5 EX.
8

L

AN RAM P

17110 (UNDER-PATIO)
A e et

- —— 4 X
\\\,::’)(TOC: 172.48

A
TOC;172.88

A

OUTLINE'OF \GROUND LEVEL !

NN-TN D4
AV I_’I'

PATIO AREA :174:25
(UPPER GROUND FLOOR)

AN PANSYASZANGZA - IAN
:

e §
ol o~
- s ‘>§ BOW: T/283 ) T 1

172,56 (UNDER_PATIO)

=iz NYE.S S S ER N -
.'.'-'EL‘\!!!‘IE!!;)‘;!.-_'.-H‘__.EE ]

BOC:173.65 EX.:

TOC:173.80

1N
o
N

Ko 174

- T BOWT75:85

Y

)\<1-
%

BOC:173.69 EX.

c: 173.84

ST e e N

PATIO AREA :174.25
WV (UPPERIGROUND FLOORY)

i XL A7
i TOW:1/74/0

,,
]
|
il
il
i
|
|
i
]
I!
il
il
i
H

! PATIO.AREA :174.75
(UPPER GROUND FLOOR)

2.0

/

/

<

AR RR LR RN R

BOC:173.43 EX.

/

L]

5

1
il
il

|

I

o

i

-

|
\\\\\: I
3
&
5
&
&
5

BOW: 173.60

%
R o o i

PATIO-AREA 1174.75

&
J
N
Ky

77

(UPPER GROUND FLOOR% \

TOC:173.58 |,

L 27
TO

222

BOW:; 1741

y ;:%BOW: 173.98

>éB©i\El173.85

F ¢ - -
;_1%w: 174.70
2,< N

TOW:174.70

—
e

2.1%

104+169.47

C:169.44

169.40

¥ PROP. CURB CUT (STD. T-600.11-1)

_——— PROP. TRENCH DRAIN

]

|
>l169.55
EY.

N

PRIVATE LANE

e

gdNO FIRONOD

TOC:169.44

:169.37 EX

! 169.38

BOC:169.29 EX.

TOC:169.36
BOC:169.21 EX.

X%

TOC:169.18R
BOC:169.03

TOC:169.08
BOC:168.93 EX.

|
K

QT\/
M TG

BOW: 1
TOC: 169.24
BOC:169.1

T LGy ‘TOC:169.35

168.7

£1vi@4ﬁ

{ 1@8(86%”
168.57
OGS#T— j’u

BOC:169.20 EX.

TOC:169.21
BOC:169.06 EX:

TOW: 168.21
BOW:. 168.06 EX|

X
EX. 168.00 EX. 168.38

TOC.

. ¥
EX. 168.46 —EX. 168.58 * EX. 168.75

EX. 168.65

168.52

OC 168.63

EX. 169.25

EX. RETAINING WALL TO BE
REMOVED

EX. RETAINING WALL TO BE
REMOVED

PROP. RETAINING WALL
EX. STEPS TO BE REMOVED

EX: 169.4@ @

170.20

170157 T/G:

17010 X
1T 169.61

UP 4R

o

EX. 169,70

170.351
iy

= 170,32

170,30 o 203

170:32

F70.%0
El:170.26
X

T/G:
170.25 R

FFE: 170.65 (LOW. GROUND LEVEL)
174.75 (UPPER GROUND LEVEL)

N170.55

&g
R

~3—

32"

><1 70:41

e

—

o

EX. 169.40
TOC. 169.17

EX. 169.68

EX. 170.14

EX. 170.12

| R

REMOVED
EX. SIDEWALK TO REMAIN

Z

TO BE

H—
i
%&w

s, % 797 474
EX-1170-36

'by
T/G:
70.49
X ks
\
170.50 X

d

“H170.54
ke

><1 70.52

—J

T T e

EX. 170.54

49 EX

y —
AJ

EX. RETAINING WALL TO BE

PROP. CONCRETE TOE WALL
(STD. T-601.01-2)

REMOVED

gd4N0 3L3IYONOD

I > R D
BOC 168.60 &X no bwo\/ "X BOC. 169.14 EX

EX. RETAINING WALL TO BE

REMOVED

EX. CURB CUT TO REMAIN

g4N0 3139ONOO

170.65

—1

<5

170.62 o
X 706047056 ¢

\%
170:5% % .

STOREY BUILDING
BATHURST

X

Fi70.65

> l170.65
r

i

T1/G;
170.50

e

' T PN DR

74.75 ggow: 174.75

TOW:174.70

PATIO AREA-:174.75
(UPPER GROUND FLOOR)
X 17

173.97

PROP. RETAINING WALL ——

}i P 170163
171.05 DN 3R |

><17'0.63_I

XT/G:
170.60

4.751 174,60 i<

174.75 X

174.63

17479 4174.81 EX.

1747

174.76 EX.

EX. 170.89><

EX. 170.95

EX+170.99

i a7, i i w k m ; T i
EX. 170.95 EX. ﬁwﬂ’imm;
X X

BOW: 171.02 EX.

GENERAL NOTES:

1.

THE OWNER IS REQUIRED TO INSTALL AND MAINTAIN A PREMISE
ISOLATION DEVICE FOR ALL APPLICABLE WATER SERVICES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH TORONTO MUNICIPAL CODE, CHAPTER 851
WATER SUPPLY, THE BUILDING CODE, AND CSA B64 SERIES
STANDARDS.

THE BUILDING STORM AND SANITARY SYSTEMS SHALL BE
DESIGNED TO BE ABLE TO OPERATE UNDER MUNICIPAL SEWER
SURCHARGE CONDITIONS.

THE METHOD OF INSTALLATION FOR THE PROPOSED SERVICE
CONNECTIONS WILL BE AT THE DISCRETION OF TORONTO WATER.

EXISTING SERVICE CONNECTIONS NO LONGER IN USE SHALL BE
DISCONNECTED BY TORONTO WATER AT THE OWNER'S COST.

THE LOCATION OF THE WATER METER SHALL BE TO TORONTO
WATER’S SATISFACTION.

THE LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION WITIN THE CITY'S RIGHT—OF—WAY
ARE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CITY INSPECTOR.

PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL
RIGHT—OF—WAY, THE CONTRACTOR, DEVELOPER, OR CONSULTANT
WILL OBTAIN ALL NECESSARY ROAD OCCUPANCY PERMITS FROM
THE CITY'S RIGHT—OT—WAY MANAGEMENT UNIT.

PER THE INFORMATION PROVIDED TO STAFF BY THE APPLICANT,
STAFF HAVE REVIEWED THIS APPLICATION ON THE UNDERSTANDING
IT WILL COMPRISE A SINGLE PARCEL OF LAND, UNDER ONE
OWNER, UPON COMPLETION. IF ANY PARTY, INCLUDING THE
APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSEQUENT OWNER, SUBMITS AN
APPLICATION FOR CONDOMINIUM APPROVAL OR ANY OTHER FORM
OF LAND DIVISION FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT NOT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THIS ASSUMPTION, DIFFERENT SERVICING CONNECTIONS,
INCLUDING ALL ASSOCIATED STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES
AND ANY NECESSARY REVISED PLANS AND STUDIES, MAY BE
REQUIRED BY THE CITY AT THE SOLE COST TO THE CONDOMINIUM
APPLICANT.

FOR SITE SERVICING SECTION AND MANHOLES INVERT REFER TO
DWG. C—-03.

. REFER TO DWG. C—-06 FOR NOTES.
. CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK & VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON THE

JOB.

. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

. ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE

THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT AND MUST BE
RETURNED UPON REQUEST. REPRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS,
SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS IN PART OR IN WHOLE
IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE
ENGINEER.

. THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION UNTIL

SIGNED BY THE ENGINEER.

. BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE ASTRONOMIC AND ARE REFERRED

TO THE EASTERLY LIMIT OF BATHURST STREET AS SHOWN ON
PLAN BA—2115, HAVING A BEARING OF N16" 36’ 00''W.
ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE GEODETIC AND ARE RELATED TO
CITY OF TORONTO BENCH MARK No. CT1355, HAVING AN
ELEVATION OF 167.729 METRES.

DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES AND CAN BE
CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.

. ALL EXISTING FEATURE TO REMAIN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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ENGINEERING CONTENT.

MTIIIIIINIII Engineering & Construction Services

ACCEPTED TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF
TORONTO STANDARDS. THIS ACCEPTANCE IS NOT TO
BE CONSTRUED AS VERIFICATION OF

DATE

MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING

No. DATE

DESCRIPTION

01 09/02/2018

ISSUED FOR ZBA APPLICATION

02 16/12/2019

ISSUED FOR ZBA & SPA SUBMISSION
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